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HR 4283
Broadband Interagency Coordination Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Science, Technology, Communications
Introduced: Sep 11, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.  (Sep 24, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/4283 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] 
Party: Republican   •   State: IN   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (30 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Sep 11, 2019

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Sep 20, 2019

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Sep 24, 2019

Rep. Brindisi, Anthony [D-NY-22] D · NY Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Sep 26, 2019

Rep. Guest, Michael [R-MS-3] R · MS Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Marshall, Roger [R-KS-1] R · KS Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Oct 11, 2019

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Tipton, Scott R. [R-CO-3] R · CO Oct 16, 2019

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Oct 18, 2019

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Oct 21, 2019

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Oct 28, 2019

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Nov 15, 2019

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [D-NJ-2] D · NJ Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Nov 26, 2019

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Dec 9, 2019

Rep. Hollingsworth, Trey [R-IN-9] R · IN Dec 10, 2019

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI May 8, 2020

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA May 8, 2020

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA May 12, 2020

Rep. Tiffany, Thomas P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Sep 1, 2020

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Sep 24, 2020

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Sep 30, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Agriculture Committee House Referred to Sep 24, 2019

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Sep 12, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Science, Technology, Communications
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Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 1294 Related bill Nov 21, 2019: Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Calendar No. 311.

Summary  (as of Sep 11, 2019) 

Broadband Interagency Coordination Act of 2019

This bill requires the Federal Communications Commission, the National Telecommunications and Information

Administration, and the Department of Agriculture to enter into an interagency agreement to coordinate the distribution of

federal funds for new broadband deployment.

Actions Timeline

Sep 24, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Commodity Exchanges, Energy, and Credit.
Sep 18, 2019: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR H7758)
Sep 12, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Communications and Technology.
Sep 11, 2019: Introduced in House
Sep 11, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Energy and Commerce, and in addition to the Committee on Agriculture,
for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall
within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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